CIN Number: U24304TN2018PTC123559
SRI EASWARI SCIENTIFIC SOLUTION PVT LTD.,
Door No.2/298, ANE Garden Permual Kovil Street, Srinivasapuram
Paraniputhur Post, Iyyappanthangal, Chennai - 600 122, Tamilnadu, India.
CLIMATIC TEST CHAMBER / THERMAL CYCLIC TEST CHAMBER
ETC - XXXX/XXX to XXX /XX/X/CX/HX/XXX/XX
Technical specification
Model Nomenclatures:
For Example ETC- 800/-70 to180/RH/W/C3/H3/PLC/UL
ETC 800 .-70 to180 RH W C3 H3 PLC UL
ETC- Climatic
test Chamber
Inner chamber
Litter capacity
Temperature
Range
RH-Relative
humidity
A- condenser
Air
C X - cooling
rate
changes/mint
H X - Heating
rate
changes/mint
N-CONT  - Non
profile controller
UL -70 °C to 180
°C / ± 1 °C
UM Basic -50 °C
to 180 °C / ± 1 °C
UN Basic -30 °C
to 180 °C / ± 1 °C
TC -Thermal
Cyclic test
chamber
XX- NIL
W- water
cooled
condenser
P-CONT - Profile
controller
(Watlow/Eurotherm)
L Basic  -70 °C to
130 °C / ± 1 °C
M  Basic -50 °C to
130 °C / ± 1 °C
N Basic -30 °C to
130 °C / ± 1 °C
PH Basic 10 °C to
60 °C / ± 1 °C
PLC - Siemens PLC
with Weintek HMI
According to IEC 60068-3-5 and IEC 60068-3-6
a)  ___ °C /min (empty chamber) as per IEC 60068-3-5. Averaged between chamber Maximum
Range temp   ___ °C to chamber minimum range temp _____°C with sensor in discharge of air of
blower.
b) ___ °C /min (empty chamber) as per IEC 60068-3-5. Averaged between chamber Minimum Range
temp   ___ °C to chamber Maximum range temp _____°C with sensor in discharge of air of blower
CIN Number: U24304TN2018PTC123559
SRI EASWARI SCIENTIFIC SOLUTION PVT LTD.,
Door No.2/298, ANE Garden Permual Kovil Street, Srinivasapuram
Paraniputhur Post, Iyyappanthangal, Chennai - 600 122, Tamilnadu, India.
Work Space Inner size 50
Litter
Inner size 100
Litter
Inner size 180
Litter
Inner size 250
Litter
Inner size 340 Litter
Internal dimensions approx. (mm)
Inner size 50
Litter -  400mm
W x 300mm D
x 500mm H